
 

 

 

 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity:Persistent Systems Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  PERSISTENT 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2019  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 

S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly 

paid up shares? 
No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
Convertible Securities? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 
which depository receipts are issued? 

No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-
in? 

No  

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge 
or otherwise encumbered? 

No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
differential Voting Rights? 

No  

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants 
? 

No  

 

 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 

Total 
nos. 

shares 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 

Shareholding , 
as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  

(XIV) No of Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 
C) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 

Share 
s held 

(b) 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
eg: 
X 

Clas 
s 

eg:y 

Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 



 

 

 

 

 

A Promoter & 

Promoter 
Group 

8 24377165 0 0 2437716

5 

30.61 2437

7165 

0 243

771
65 

30.61 0 30.61 0 0.00 0 0.00 24377165 

B Public 55026 53118575 0 0 5311857

5 

66.71 5311

8575 

0 531

185

75 

66.71 0 66.71 0 0.00   52751642 

C Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

1 2135409 0 0 2135409  2135

409 

0 213

540

9 

2.68 0  0 0.00   2135409 

C1 Shares 
underlying 

DRs 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0.00 0  0 0.00   0 

C2 Shares held 
by Employee 

Trusts 

1 2135409 0 0 2135409 2.68 2135
409 

0 213
540

9 

2.68 0 2.68 0 0.00   2135409 

 Total 55035 79631149 0 0 7963114

9 

100.00 7963

1149 

0 796

311
49 

100.00 0 97.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 79264216 



 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 

 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 
of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 

Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 
(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 

equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 
Shar 

es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 

share 

s held 
(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

a Individuals/Hin
du undivided 

Family 

 8 24377
165 

0 0 2437716
5 

30.61 24377
165 

0 243
771

65 

30.61 0 30.61 0 0.00 0 0.00 24377165 

 Mr. Suresh 

Purushottam 
Deshpande and 

Ms. Sulabha 

Suresh 
Deshpande 

 1 5000 0 0 5000 0.01 5000 0 500

0 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 5000 

 Mr. Mukund 

Suresh 

Deshpande 

 1 37482

5 

0 0 374825 0.47 37482

5 

0 374

825 

0.47 0 0.47 0 0.00 0 0.00 374825 

 Ms. Sonali 

Anand 

Deshpande and 

Dr. Anand 
Suresh 

Deshpande 

 1 11200

0 

0 0 112000 0.14 11200

0 

0 112

000 

0.14 0 0.14 0 0.00 0 0.00 112000 

 Dr. Anand 
Suresh 

Deshpande and 

Ms. Sonali 

Anand 

 1 22841
340 

0 0 2284134
0 

28.68 22841
340 

0 228
413

40 

28.68 0 28.68 0 0.00 0 0.00 22841340 



 

 

 

 

 

Deshpande 

 Ms. Sulabha 
Suresh 

Deshpande and 

Mr. Suresh 

Purushottam 
Deshpande 

 1 56600
0 

0 0 566000 0.71 56600
0 

0 566
000 

0.71 0 0.71 0 0.00 0 0.00 566000 

 Mr. Hemadri N  

Buzruk and 
Ms. Chitra 

Hemadri 

Buzruk 

 1 7820 0 0 7820 0.01 7820 0 782

0 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 7820 

 Mr. Padmakar 
Govind Khare 

and Ms. Deepa 

Padmakar 
Khare 

 1 780 0 0 780 0.00 780 0 780 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 780 

 Ms. Chitra 

Hemadri 

Buzruk as a 
sole holder and 

also jointly 

with Mr. 
Hemadri N 

Buzruk 

 1 46940

0 

0 0 469400 0.59 46940

0 

0 469

400 

0.59 0 0.59 0 0.00 0 0.00 469400 

b Central 

Government/ 
State 

Government(s) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

c Financial 

Institutions/ 
Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

d Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(1) 

 8 24377
165 

0 0 2437716
5 

30.61 24377
165 

0 243
771

65 

30.61 0 30.61 0 0.00 0 0.00 24377165 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

a Individuals 
(Non-Resident 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 



 

 

 

 

 

Individuals/ 

Foreign 
Individuals) 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

d Foreign 
Portfolio 

Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

 Total 

Shareholding 
of Promoter 

and Promoter 

Group (A)= 
(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 8 24377

165 

0 0 2437716

5 

30.61 24377

165 

0 243

771
65 

30.61 0 30.61 0 0.00 0 0.00 24377165 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 

 Category & Name 
of the 

Shareholders 
(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 

(No 
t 

ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 
) 

(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

a Mutual Funds/  12 14560

052 

0 0 1456005

2 

18.28 14560

052 

0 145

600

52 

18.28 0 18.28 0 0.00   14560052 

 L&T Mutual 

Fund Trustee 

Limited-L&T 
Emerging 

Businesses 

 1 33871

88 

0 0 3387188 4.25 33871

88 

0 338

718

8 

4.25 0 4.25 0 0.00   3387188 



 

 

 

 

 

Fund 

 Icici Prudential 
Value 

Discovery 

Fund 

 1 13471
23 

0 0 1347123 1.69 13471
23 

0 134
712

3 

1.69 0 1.69 0 0.00   1347123 

 Hdfc Trustee 
Company Ltd. 

A/C Hdfc 

Capital Builder 
Value Fund 

 1 37272
58 

0 0 3727258 4.68 37272
58 

0 372
725

8 

4.68 0 4.68 0 0.00   3727258 

 Ppfas Mutual 

Fund - Parag 

Parikh Long 
Term Equity 

Fund 

 1 14125

92 

0 0 1412592 1.77 14125

92 

0 141

259

2 

1.77 0 1.77 0 0.00   1412592 

 Tata Mutual 

Fund- Tata 
Equity P/E 

Fund 

 1 16023

00 

0 0 1602300 2.01 16023

00 

0 160

230
0 

2.01 0 2.01 0 0.00   1602300 

b Venture 
Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

 6 16219

01 

0 0 1621901 2.04 16219

01 

0 162

190

1 

2.04 0 2.04 0 0.00   1621901 

d Foreign 

Venture 

Capital 

Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

 172 16647

012 

0 0 1664701

2 

20.91 16647

012 

0 166

470

12 

20.91 0 20.91 0 0.00   16647012 

 Letko Brosseau 
Emerging 

Markets Equity 

Fund 

 1 15132
11 

0 0 1513211 1.90 15132
11 

0 151
321

1 

1.90 0 1.90 0 0.00   1513211 

 Government 

Pension Fund 

Global 

 1 23242

58 

0 0 2324258 2.92 23242

58 

0 232

425

8 

2.92 0 2.92 0 0.00   2324258 

f Financial 
Institutions/ 

 6 12538
60 

0 0 1253860 1.57 12538
60 

0 125
386

1.57 0 1.57 0 0.00   1253860 



 

 

 

 

 

Banks 0 

 General 
Insurance 

Corporation Of 

India 

 1 88253
1 

0 0 882531 1.11 88253
1 

0 882
531 

1.11 0 1.11 0 0.00   882531 

g Insurance 
Companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

h Provident 

Funds/ Pension 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

i Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(1) 

 196 34082

825 

0 0 3408282

5 

42.80 34082

825 

0 340

828
25 

42.80 0 42.80 0 0.00   34082825 

2 Central 

Government/ 
State 

Government(s)

/ President of 

India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

3 Non-

institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

a Individuals -  50898 13961

129 

0 0 1396112

9 

17.53 13961

129 

0 139

611

29 

17.53 0 17.53 0 0.00   13961058 

i Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 
capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 50819 84973

49 

0 0 8497349 10.67 84973

49 

0 849

734

9 

10.67 0 10.67 0 0.00   8497278 

ii Individual 

shareholders 
holding 

nominal share 

capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 

 79 54637

80 

0 0 5463780 6.86 54637

80 

0 546

378
0 

6.86 0 6.86 0 0.00   5463780 



 

 

 

 

 

lakhs. 

b NBFCs 
registered with 

RBI 

 10 47606 0 0 47606 0.06 47606 0 476
06 

0.06 0 0.06 0 0.00   47606 

c Employee 

Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Overseas 

Depositories 

(holding DRs) 

(balancing 
figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 3922 50270

15 

0 0 5027015 6.31 50270

15 

0 502

701
5 

6.31 0 6.31 0 0.00   4660153 

 Others  1 36686

2 

0 0 366862 0.46 36686

2 

0 366

862 

0.46 0 0.46 0 0.00   0 

 Trusts  7 5118 0 0 5118 0.01 5118 0 511
8 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00   5118 

 IEPF  1 506 0 0 506 0.00 506 0 506 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   506 

 HUF  1436 25172

7 

0 0 251727 0.32 25172

7 

0 251

727 

0.32 0 0.32 0 0.00   251727 

 Others  622 45532

8 

0 0 455328 0.57 45532

8 

0 455

328 

0.57 0 0.57 0 0.00   455328 

 Clearing 

Members 

 120 60769 0 0 60769 0.08 60769 0 607

69 

0.08 0 0.08 0 0.00   60769 

 Others  1226 68497

3 

0 0 684973 0.86 68497

3 

0 684

973 

0.86 0 0.86 0 0.00   684973 

 Foreign 

Nationals 

 4 17300 0 0 17300 0.02 17300 0 173

00 

0.02 0 0.02 0 0.00   17300 

 Director or 

Director's 

Relatives 

 5 56200 0 0 56200 0.07 56200 0 562

00 

0.07 0 0.07 0 0.00   56200 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 500 31282
32 

0 0 3128232 3.93 31282
32 

0 312
823

2 

3.93 0 3.93 0 0.00   3128232 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(3) 

 54830 19035

750 

0 0 1903575

0 

23.90 19035

750 

0 190

357
50 

23.90 0 23.90 0 0.00   18668817 

 Total Public 

Shareholding 

 55026 53118

575 

0 0 5311857

5 

66.71 53118

575 

0 531

185

66.71 0 66.71 0 0.00   52751642 



 

 

 

 

 

(B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2)+
(B)(3) 

75 

 Icici Lombard 

General 

Insurance 
Company Ltd 

 1 86727

0 

0 0 867270 1.09 86727

0 

0 867

270 

1.09 0 1.09 0 0.00   867270 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 

 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 
of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 

Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 
(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 

equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 

% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 

(No 
t 

ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 

% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 

able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 

Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0.00 0  0 0.00   0 

2 Employee 

Benefit Trust 

(under SEBI 

(Share based 

Employee 

Benefit) 

Regulations, 

2014) 

 1 21354

09 

0 0 213540

9 

2.68 21354

09 

0 213

540

9 

2.68 0 2.68 0 0.00   2135409 

 PSPL ESOP 

Management 

Trust ( shares 

held jointly 

by Trustees) 

 1 21354

09 

0 0 213540

9 

2.68 21354

09 

0 213

540

9 

2.68 0 2.68 0 0.00   2135409 

 Total Non-

Promoter- 

Non Public 

Shareholding 

(C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 1 21354

09 

0 0 213540

9 

 21354

09 

0 213

540

9 

2.68 0  0 0.00   2135409 

 

 

Table II- Unclaim Details 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 

 

 

Table III- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

7 140 140 140 bonus 

equity 

shares were 

allotted on 

March 12, 

2015 and 

these shares 

continue to 

remain in 

the 

unclaimed 

suspense 

account. 

The 

shareholders 

may claim 

these 140 

shares from 

the 

Company. 

 

Table III- Person in Concert 

 
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


